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FEATURES
• Intact Intelligent Panels send network port status back to the Intact Device Manager, a 1RU Ethernet-enabled  

controller that hosts the system software

• During work orders and when alarms occur, LED lights provide guidance above affected ports on the panel

• Using Intact Device Hubs, one Device Manager can expand to support over 100 Intact panels

• Multiple Device Managers operate seamlessly, allowing systems to scale easily 

• QuickPort® copper panels (1RU, 24-port) and SDX 2000i fiber enclosures (1RU, 2RU) are “intelligent-ready”  
and can be upgraded to become an Intact intelligent device while remaining on the rack

• Panels and enclosures can be upgraded without removing connectors, preserving the integrity of permanent link testing

INTACT INTELLIGENT PORT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM COMPONENTS

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

[A] Intact QuickPort Patch Panel Upgrade Kit, 24-port* 4MKIT-F24

[B] Intact SDX Fiber Upgrade Kit, 36-fiber, Aqua MM LC duplex adapters included* 5RKIT-OM3

[C] Intact SDX Fiber Upgrade Kit, 36-fiber, Blue SM LC duplex adapters included* 5RKIT-OS2

[D] SDX 2000i 1RU Enclosure (Intelligent-Ready), empty 5R1UH-S03

[E] SDX 2000i 2RU Enclosure (Intelligent-Ready), empty 5R2UH-S06

[F] Flat QuickPort® Patch Panel (Intelligent-Ready), 1RU, 24-port, empty 49255-H24

[G] Intact Device Manager, 1RU, software and C13 to 5-15P power cord included 4MSYS-IDM

[H] Intact Device Hub, includes power supply adapter with U.S. and Euro plug options and 2-meter USB cable 4MSYS-IDH

[I] Intact Device Hub Mounting Bracket 4MSYS-BKT

* = QuickPort Panels and Fiber Enclosures are sold separately.

Make-to-Order!  INTACT COPPER & INTACT SECURE RJ COPPER PATCH CORD OPTIONS

CORD TYPE SECURE HOUSING COLOR CABLE COLOR CABLE TYPE HOUSING PLACEMENT CABLE LENGTH

• Intact
• Intact Secure

• Transparent White
• Transparent Yellow
• Transparent Orange
• Transparent Red
• Transparent Blue
• Transparent Green
• Transparent Black
• Transparent Purple

• White
• Yellow
• Red
• Blue
• Green
• Grey 
• Black

• Cat 6A FTP CM
• Cat 6 UTP CM

FIRST END
• Intact
• Intact Secure RJ
SECOND END
• Intact
• Intact Secure RJ
• Secure RJ

• 3-72 Feet
• 1-22 Meters

For assistance customizing your patch cords, please visit Leviton.com/configurator or call Tech Support at (800) 824 3005.

NAF5 LEVITON.COM/NS      •      (800) 722 2082 / +1 (425) 486 2222
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